
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 3
St.Vith 11.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Louise MATTART
Hermathenae
Course : D-14
Distance : 3730m (Climbing 60m)
Time : 0:37:52 (10'09"/km)

3/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Laura MARTIN 0:28:40
2. Elvire PIERLOT 0:36:52

1. 169 00:04:12 397m 10'35"/km
2. 178 00:07:00 00:11:12 596m 11'45"/km
3. 179 00:02:07 00:13:19 157m 13'29"/km
4. 196 00:04:25 00:17:44 466m 9'29"/km
5. 181 00:05:51 00:23:35 476m 12'17"/km
6. 184 00:05:29 00:29:04 509m 10'46"/km
7. 183 00:04:51 00:33:55 405m 11'59"/km
8. 170 00:01:39 00:35:34
9. 139 00:00:31 00:36:05

10. 165 00:01:08 00:37:13 174m 6'31"/km
11. 999 00:00:39 00:37:52 215m 3'01"/km
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